VENDOR LIST OVER $25,000

BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES
BUDD MECHANICAL SYSTEMS

CDI COMPUTERS DEALERS INC.

CDI DALLAS LLC

CHICAGO HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

CHILDREN'S HABILITATION CENTER
COMCAST BUSINESS

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY - GAS DIVISION
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
E.C.H.O. JOINT AGREEMENT

GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.

GRIFFIN INSTITUTE OF PERFORMING ARTS
GUARDIAN

HPS,LLC

IMAGINE LEARNING

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.
MILESTONE THERAPY

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICES

PEARSON EDUCATION

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS

POWER SCHOOL

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PLUS
PROGRESSUS THERAPY

QUALITY CONTROLS,INC

SILVER STRONG & ASSOCIATES LLC

SINGLE PATH, LLC

STAFFING OPTIONS & SOLUTIONS, INC.
T-MOBILE USA INC.

TRINITY ECO SOLUTIONS

WAREHOUSE DIRECT OFFICE PRODUCTS_424

$80,473.75
$36,698.46
$46,776.54
$76,776.43
$463,500.66
$1,029,922.3
$61,731.97
$30,908.30
$119,624.34
$764,783.87
$118,836.20
$113,002.08
$64,089.48
$40,212.47
$39,232.50
$90,739.24
$274,935.05
$87,687.93
$149,856.44
$27,551.68
$95,146.19
$32,445.04
$50,768.00
$89,332.77
$912,600.00
$40,140.95
$32,788.14
$94,041.63
$222,221.66
$171,212.02
$33,677.81



